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Schedule for the Great Fast 2019  
Saturday February 23, 2019  10:00 AM Liturgy and Sorokousty, Confessions 
 
Monday, March 4, 2019   First Day of the Great Fast – strict abstinence 
     6:00 PM Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete 
      
Friday, March 8, 2019   6:00 PM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 
 
Sunday, March 10, 2019 
 Sunday of Orthodoxy  10:00 AM Divine Liturgy and icon procession 
Friday March 15, 2019   NO SERVICE 
Saturday March 16   NO SERVICE 
Sunday March 17, 2019 
 2nd Sunday of the Great Fast 10:00 AM Typika Service 
 
Friday, March 22, 2019   6:00 PM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts  
 
Saturday March 23, 2019   10:00 AM Liturgy and Sorokousty, Confessions 
 
Sunday March 24, 2019 
 3rd Sunday of the Fast (of the Cross) 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy 
 
Monday, March 25, 2019  6:00 PM Divine Liturgy and Confessions 
 Annunciation 
 
Friday, March 29, 2019   6:00 PM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 
 
Saturday, March 30, 2019  10:00 AM Liturgy and Sorokousty, Confessions 
 
Sunday, March 31, 2019   
 4th Sunday of the Fast   10:00 AM Divine Liturgy 
 
Thursday, April 4, 2019   6:00 PM Canon of St. Andrew of Crete 
 
Friday, April 5, 2019   6:00 PM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 
 
Saturday, April 6, 2019    2:30PM Akathist to the Mother of God 
 
Sunday, April 7, 2019 
 5th Sunday of the Great Fast 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy 
 
Friday, April 12, 2019   6:00 PM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 
 
Saturday, April 13, 2019   
 Lazarus Saturday  10:00 AM Liturgy, Confessions 
Sunday April 14, 2019    10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Pussy Willows  
 Palm Sunday     
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Порядок Богослужень Піст 2019 
Субота, 23 лютого,2019  10:00 РАНО Літургія, Сорокоусти, Сповідь 
Понеділок, 4 березня, 2019  Перший День Посту  (строгий піст) 
     6:00 ВЕЧ. Великий Канон св. Андрея Критського 
      
П’ятниця, 8 березня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Літ. Ранішосвячених Дарів,  
      
Неділя, 10 березня, 2019 
 Неділя Православ'я  10:00 РАНО Божественна Літургія, Обхід з іконами. 
 
П’ятниця, 15 березня, 2019  НЕМА ВІДПРАВИ       
Субота, 16 березня, 2019  НЕМА ВІДПРАВИ  
Неділя, 17 березня, 2019 
 2га Неділя Посту  10:00 РАНО Обідниця 
 
П’ятниця, 22 березня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Літургія Ранішосвячених Дарів  
      
Субота, 23 березня, 2019  10:00 РАНО Літургія, Сорокоусти, Сповідь 
 
Неділя, 24 березня, 2019  10:00 РАНО Божественна Літургія,  
 3я Неділя Посту (Хрестопоклінна) 
  
Понеділок, 25 березня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Божественна Літургія 
 Благовіщення  
 
П’ятниця, 29 березня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Літургія Ранішосвячених Дарів  
      
Субота, 30 березня, 2019  10:00 РАНО Літургія, Сорокоусти, Сповідь 
 
Неділя, 31 березня, 2019  10:00 РАНО Божественна Літургія,  
 4та Неділя Посту   
   
Четвер, 4 квітня, 2019   6:00 ВЕЧ. Канон св. Андрея Критського (Поклони) 
 
П’ятниця 5 квітня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Літургія Ранішосвячених Дарів  
   
Субота, 6 квітня, 2019   2:30 ПОПОЛ. Акафіст до Пресв. Богородиці, Сповідь  
 
Неділя 7 квітня, 2019 
 5та Неділя Посту  10:00 РАНО Божественна Літургія 
  
П’ятниця, 12 квітня, 2019  6:00 ВЕЧ. Літ. Ранішосвячених Дарів 
 
Субота, 13 квітня, 2019   
 Лазарева Субота  10:00 РАНО Літургія, Сорокоусти, Сповідь 
 
Неділя, 14 квітня, 2019 
Квітна Неділя     10:00 РАНО Божественна Літургія, Роздача Лози  


